Maximum period  with in which options shall be 
vested

Maximum period of vesting is four years from the date of grant

f

Exercise Price

The Exercise Price shall be Rs. 10.00 per equity share of face value of Rs. 
10.00 per share.

g

A maximum of 51000 (Fifty One Thousand only) options convertible into 
equivalent number of equity shares of the face value of Rs. 10/- each of the 
company.

The Directors recommend the passing of the Resolution contained in item No. 10 of the notice as special resolution.

None of the Directors except Sh.